

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000165932 3)))



H180001659323ABC2

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

Fax Number

: (850)617-6380

: (561)694-1639

From:

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL I

Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:___

18 JUN -6 PM 4: 43 SECRETARY OF SIMPERLANASSE, FLORIGHT

MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE DJ 4B Tourint LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$50.00

JUN 07 2018

S. YOUNG

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

→ 18506176380 15612148442

6/1/2018 10:15:29 AM PAGE

850-617-6381

•

1/001 Fax Server

June 1, 2018

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

DJ 4B TOURING, LLC 6608 SOUTH WESTSHORE BLVD APT 4217 TAMPA, FL 33616

SUBJECT: DJ 4B TOURING, LLC

REF: L15000051378

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H18000165932 Letter Number: 718A00011384

18 JUN -6 PM 4: 12

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ics) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

15612148442

Name	<u>Invisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
DJ 4B Touring LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
<u> </u>		
SECOND: The exact name, form/o	entity type, and jurisdiction of the sur	viying party are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
DJ 4B Touring LLC	California	Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605,1021-605,1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605,1023(1)(b).

18 JUN -6 AN 8: 40
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND ANALYSES FOR DRIDA

<u>FOUR</u>	TH; Please check one of the be	oxes that ap	ply to surviving en	ity: (if applicab	le)				
٥	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
a	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
<u> </u>	This entity is created by the me liability partnership, its statement	is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited tnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
Ø	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:								
ss.605	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F	S.S. g, the delaye	ed effective date of	the inerger, wh					
days a	fter the date this document is file	ed by the Flo	orida Department o	f State:	·				
as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	Departmen			equirements, this date w	ill not be fisted			
	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	rty:			Typed or Printed				
	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):	Λ	Name of Individual	1:			
DJ 4B	Touring LLC		1		Robert McKeon				
Corpo	rations:		, Vice Chairman, F						
	eneral partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized person								
	Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners orida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner								
	d Liability Companies:		of an authorized p						
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor	mpany:	\$25.00	For each Co	orporation:	\$ 35,00			
	For each Limited Partnership:	•	\$52,50	For each G	eneral Partnership:	\$25.00			
	For each Other Business Entity	y:	\$25,00		opy (optional):	\$30,00			